

PACHET MATERIALE COMUNA GURA RAULUI

I.D.: 76533959

Data publicarii: 12.12.22 Coduri CPV: 44500000-5

Pretul estimativ: 1.845,88 RON - 1.845,88 RON

Descriere: BATERII DURACELL ALK LR6 BL (4/SET) buc 3 12.61 37.82 19% 7.18 2 91061 SPRAY
FLUORESCENT ROSU PRISMA EFFECT SHINE RED buc 1 21.85 21.85 19% 4.15 3 FOLIE S1N 4.2
x 0.15 x 60 M M 6 14.29 85.71 19% 16.29 4 TOTAL - MACARA CU LANT 1 T buc 1 273.11
273.11 19% 51.89 5 91046 SPRAY METAL ARGINTIU PRISMA EFFECT METALLIC PRO SILBER buc
1 17.65 17.65 19% 3.35 6 SURUB TABLA ZN 4.8*19 WFD OC ARGINTIU buc 10 0.15 1.51 19%
0.29 7 ULEI LANT DRUJBE L150 PET 1 L buc 2 10.92 21.85 19% 4.15 8 ULEI AMESTEC
HUSQVARNA LS+ 1 L buc 1 43.70 43.70 19% 8.30 9 36380001840 ROLA LANT 25 RSC 325"
PCS 72 1.05 75.63 19% 14.37 10 42754 MANUSA ALLSTAR SOFT XXL/11" buc 2 7.98 15.97
19% 3.03 11 MANUSA PROTECTIE TRICOTATA NYLON 9" buc 1 3.78 3.78 19% 0.72 12 SACI
MENAJ 120l 10/SET buc 2 14.29 28.57 19% 5.43 13 AZ SACI MENAJ 120L ULTRA LDPE NEGRI
buc 3 7.56 22.69 19% 4.31 14 680955 - ADAPTOR FI ETS Dinch 1 buc 1 2.10 2.10 19% 0.40
15 HHS 2000 500 ML buc 1 32.77 32.77 19% 6.23 16 AZ SACI MENAJ 240L ULTRAREZ LDPE
buc 1 12.61 12.61 19% 2.40 17 AZ SACI MENAJ 120L ULTRA LDPE NEGRI buc 16 7.56 121.01
19% 22.99 18 ULEI T90 EP1 PET 1L buc 2 13.45 26.89 19% 5.11 19 56057725206 PILA
ROTUNDA 5.2 X 200 mm PCS 2 7.56 15.13 19% 2.87 20 OSRAM BEC LED GLOBE E27
8.5W/60W CALD buc 1 8.40 8.40 19% 1.60 21 4058075484955 - BEC LED CLA100 13W/827
230VRF E27 BELLX buc 1 8.40 8.40 19% 1.60 22 640101 - CUIE LEMN RO 3.5 , L 80 mm KG
0.5 12.61 6.30 19% 1.20 23 640101 - CUIE LEMN RO 3.5 , L 80 mm KG 0.5 12.61 6.30 19%
1.20 24 CUI BETON 4.5*80